Election: 2020 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32659

Ballots Cast: 10084

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MT MORRIS 3(Voter Turnout: 35% - Total Registered Voters: 610)

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name Total Votes

DEM

JOSEPH R. BIDEN
BERNIE SANDERS
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG
AMY J. KLOBUCHAR
ELIZABETH WARREN
MICHAEL BENNET
PETE BUTTIGIEG
CORY BOOKER
JOHN K. DELANEY
TULSI GABBARD
DEVAL PATRICK
ANDREW YANG

TOM STEYER
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DONALD J TRUMP 111
ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE 15

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR
Candidate Name Total Votes

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN 74

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 50
ROBERT MARSHALL 23
PEGGY HUBBARD 21
TOM TARTER 11
CASEY CHLEBEK 7

Vote %

51.95
37.66
3.9
2.6
1.3
1.3
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88.1
11.9

Vote %

100

44.64
20.54
18.75
9.82
6.25
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Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

DANI BRZOZOWSKI 66

REP

ADAM KINZINGER 123

Contest: DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONV.

Candidate Name Total Votes
REP

JOHN CABELLO 101

JAN KLAAS 61

Contest: ALT. DEL. NATIONAL NOMINATING CONV.

Candidate Name Total Votes
REP

SUSAN WYNN BENCE 80

LARRY SMITH 76

JUDITH WOOTEN 73

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY EIGHTY-NINTH

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

ANDREW S. CHESNEY 120

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

62.35
37.65

Vote %

34.93
33.19
31.88

Vote %

100

Vote %
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DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
REP
KIM STAHL 128

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

ERIC MORROW 70

MIKE ROCK 62

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

LOUIS G FINCH IV 121

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 7

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

JOHN W. FINFROCK 119

Contest: CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 15TH CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes

DEM

100

Vote %

53.03
46.97

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %
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NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
DOUGLAS E. LEE

116

Contest: PCT COMMITTEEPERSON MT. MORRIS 3

Candidate Name

DEM
DENISE CHEEK

REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: DEL. NATIONAL NOMINATING CONV.

Candidate Name

DEM

STEVE STADELMAN
WENDY LaFAUCE
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES
ASHWIN PURI

JOAN GARNIER
JUSTINE TROUT
JIWETT

ART BARDSLEY
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST
EDWARD CAPUTO
ANGIE BODINE
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT
JAMES K. RILEY
ELAINE PANNELL
MICHAEL SOTO
TIMOTHY BRADLEY
CHARLES GENTERT
CAROLYN MOORE
JOHN GEDNEY

JOHN REIS

ELSA VON HUBEN
JASON ROCKFORD
QUINTON ROSSER

Total Votes

62

Total Votes
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100

Vote %

100

Vote %

19.03
13.77
13.36
12.55
8.5
8.1
6.48
6.48
2.02
1.21
1.21
1.21
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.4
0.4
0.4
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